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Γ.Ν. "ΑΣΚΛΗΠΕΙΟ" ΒΟΥΛΑΣ 352 351 1.879 7.442 3,96 68 1.862 7.230 3,88 66 1.744 6.613 3,79 61
Γ.Ν. ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 131 108 534 1.570 2,94 39 530 1.581 2,99 39 491 1.294 2,63 39

Γ.Ν. ΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΑΣ "ΘΡΙΑΣΙΟ" 385 380 1.757 9.064 5,16 76 1.763 9.080 5,15 76 1.626 8.424 5,18 72
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΙΚΑΡΙΑΣ 40 40 85 297 3,48 24 85 297 3,48 24 105 375 3,56 30

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΛΥΜΝΟΥ "ΤΟ ΒΟΥΒΑΛΕΙΟ" 167 85 220 898 4,08 17 217 887 4,09 17 171 662 3,87 25
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΘΗΡΩΝ "ΤΡΙΦΥΛΛΕΙΟ" 20 20 44 141 3,18 23 45 139 3,09 22 56 174 3,09 28

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΩ 59 59 304 853 2,81 47 313 878 2,80 48 336 895 2,67 49
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΛΗΜΝΟΥ 92 92 269 815 3,04 29 253 777 3,07 27 358 1.102 3,07 39
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΝΑΞΟΥ 19 20 99 245 2,48 42 103 249 2,41 42 99 242 2,44 39

Γ.Ν. ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΗΣ "ΒΟΣΤΑΝΕΙΟ" 237 237 1.388 4.270 3,08 58 1.442 4.358 3,02 59 1.418 4.383 3,09 60
Γ.Ν. ΝΙΚΑΙΑΣ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ" 635 618 2.777 14.176 5,10 72 2.690 14.017 5,21 71 2.897 15.043 5,19 79

Γ.Ν. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΤΖΑΝΕΙΟ" 450 442 2.045 7.996 3,91 57 2.034 8.021 3,94 57 2.034 7.887 3,88 58
Γ.Ν. ΡΟΔΟΥ "Α. ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ" 337 336 1.710 5.154 3,01 49 1.663 5.026 3,02 48 2.040 5.999 2,94 58

Γ.Ν. ΣΑΜΟΥ "Ο ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ" 116 117 418 1.963 4,70 55 422 1.967 4,67 55 421 2.041 4,85 56
Γ.Ν. ΣΥΡΟΥ "ΒΑΡΔΑΚΕΙΟ & ΠΡΩΙΟ" 96 96 305 1.857 6,09 62 309 1.836 5,94 62 334 2.721 8,14 91

Γ.Ν. ΧΙΟΥ "ΣΚΥΛΙΤΣΕΙΟ" 106 106 674 2.392 3,55 73 681 2.426 3,56 74 766 2.614 3,41 80
ΓΕΝ. ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚ. ΝΟΣ. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΜΕΤΑΞΑ" 421 421 1.579 9.280 5,88 71 1.345 9.169 6,82 70 2.632 9.465 3,60 73
ΚΡΑΤΙΚΟ ΘΕΡΑΠΕΥΤΗΡΙΟ- Κ.Υ. ΛΕΡΟΥ 804 538 556 13.767 24,74 55 562 13.849 24,64 56 658 17.238 26,20 103

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΤΤΙΚΟΝ" 616 596 4.421 22.332 5,05 117 4.399 22.631 5,14 119 4.688 20.887 4,46 113
Ψ.Ν.Α. "ΔΡΟΜΟΚΑΪΤΕΙΟ" 580 549 578 13.296 22,99 74 580 13.330 22,98 74 591 13.438 22,72 79

ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 1.335 1288 1.449 36.150 24,94 87 1.454 36.394 25,03 88 1.495 35.126 23,50 88
Σύνολα 2ης ΥΠΕ 6.998 6.499 23.092 153.956 6,67 75 22.751 154.141 6,77 71 24.961 156.621 6,27 78
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598 1483 2,48 44 533 1410 2,65 47 511 1362 2,67 41 412 1108 2,69

1672 9303 5,56 79 1695 8825 5,21 83 1780 9542 5,36 81 1467 8238 5,62
88 406 4,61 33 60 282 4,70 25 76 374 4,92 30 72 328 4,56

157 573 3,65 22 165 634 3,84 27 194 735 3,79 28 168 653 3,89
49 149 3,04 24 45 161 3,58 29 45 178 3,96 29 41 129 3,15

282 867 3,07 47 328 987 3,01 60 308 855 2,78 47 299 769 2,57
354 1213 3,43 43 304 1060 3,49 41 367 1136 3,10 40 314 1047 3,33
79 225 2,85 36 68 211 3,10 38 87 217 2,49 35 103 198 1,92

1291 4301 3,33 59 1402 4539 3,24 68 1368 4182 3,06 57 1331 4212 3,16
3125 15693 5,02 82 2944 14217 4,83 82 3273 15978 4,88 83 2728 14194 5,20
2165 8651 4,00 63 2226 8188 3,68 66 2372 8834 3,72 64 1790 6924 3,87
2038 6258 3,07 60 1770 5428 3,07 58 2056 6049 2,94 58 1935 5992 3,10
614 2892 4,71 80 397 1653 4,16 50 428 1887 4,41 52 396 1835 4,63
314 2217 7,06 74 278 1794 6,45 67 328 2596 7,91 87 299 2706 9,05
650 2214 3,41 67 676 2203 3,26 74 736 2601 3,53 79 1396 4738 3,39

2614 9943 3,80 76 2605 9455 3,63 80 2861 10327 3,61 79 2463 8286 3,36
509 13023 25,59 78 927 23259 25,09 154 928 25478 27,45 153 933 24743 26,52

4586 18707 4,08 101 4431 18188 4,10 109 5017 21059 4,20 114 4468 20808 4,66
589 13479 22,88 79 574 11923 20,77 78 587 13421 22,86 79 563 13099 23,27

1458 35918 24,64 90 1481 32408 21,88 90 1445 35509 24,57 89 1416 34730 24,53
25.137 155.040 6,17 77 24.785 153.910 6,21 85 26.766 169.846 6,35 84 24.364 161.533 6,63
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65 1816 6914 3,81 64 1443 5392 3,74 51 1726 6868 3,98 63 1252
34 519 1355 2,61 40 536 1272 2,37 39 459 1306 2,85 39 310
72 1588 8708 5,48 74 2154 8069 3,75 71 1445 7683 5,32 65 1360
27 275 391 1,42 32 74 326 4,41 27 104 382 3,67 31 119
26 172 673 3,91 26 177 735 4,15 29 171 680 3,98 26 181
22 50 151 3,02 24 53 144 2,72 24 61 139 2,28 22 107
43 398 897 2,25 49 360 912 2,53 52 380 1236 3,25 68 377
38 377 1079 2,86 38 360 1136 3,16 41 386 1112 2,88 39 424
33 120 271 2,26 44 106 248 2,34 41 127 262 2,06 42 130
59 1495 4526 3,03 62 1429 4235 2,96 60 1417 4445 3,14 61 1546
77 2932 15184 5,18 79 2949 15217 5,16 82 2826 14734 5,21 77 2341
52 2310 9226 3,99 67 2148 8200 3,82 62 1793 7496 4,18 55 1228
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90 1502 36229 24,12 91 1517 35388 23,33 92 1576 35451 22,49 89 1482
83 26.231 157.954 6,02 78 25.674 152.178 5,93 78 24.492 153.327 6,26 76 21.740
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2943 7,60 99 357 4156 11,64 144 302 2363 7,82 79
2296 3,19 70 667 2260 3,39 71 682 2649 3,88 81
7157 3,17 55 2645 9708 3,67 77 2571 9959 3,87 76

12181 26,37 73 477 11807 24,75 73 851 24384 28,65 146
17399 4,51 94 4999 21742 4,35 122 4700 24102 5,13 130
13714 22,48 81 623 13686 21,97 83 590 14034 23,79 82
35161 23,73 88 1613 34347 21,29 89 1457 36116 24,79 90

139.019 6,39 69 25.529 153.030 5,99 78 24.896 170.371 6,84 85



Μ.Ο. ΝΟΣΗΛΕΥΘΕΝΤΩΝ - ΗΜΕΡΕΣ ΝΟΣΗΛΕΙΑΣ - Μ.Δ.Ν. - ΠΟΣΟΣΤΟ ΚΑΛΥΨΗ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 2η ΥΠΕ
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Γ.Ν. "ΑΣΚΛΗΠΕΙΟ" ΒΟΥΛΑΣ 352 351 1.879 7.442 3,96 68 1.862 7.230 3,88 66 1.744 6.613 3,79 61 -6,38% -8,54% -2,31% -8,28% -7,22% -11,14% -4,23% -10,89%
Γ.Ν. ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 131 108 534 1.570 2,94 39 530 1.581 2,99 39 491 1.294 2,63 39 -7,25% -18,15% -11,75% -0,72% -8,05% -17,54% -10,32% 0,01%

Γ.Ν. ΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΑΣ "ΘΡΙΑΣΙΟ" 385 380 1.757 9.064 5,16 76 1.763 9.080 5,15 76 1.626 8.424 5,18 72 -7,76% -7,22% 0,58% -6,00% -7,45% -7,06% 0,42% -5,84%
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΙΚΑΡΙΑΣ 40 40 85 297 3,48 24 85 297 3,48 24 105 375 3,56 30 23,47% 26,26% 2,26% 26,26% 23,47% 26,26% 2,26% 26,26%

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΛΥΜΝΟΥ "ΤΟ ΒΟΥΒΑΛΕΙΟ" 167 85 220 898 4,08 17 217 887 4,09 17 171 662 3,87 25 -21,00% -25,35% -5,50% 46,67% -22,22% -26,30% -5,25% 44,80%
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΘΗΡΩΝ "ΤΡΙΦΥΛΛΕΙΟ" 20 20 44 141 3,18 23 45 139 3,09 22 56 174 3,09 28 25,11% 25,25% 0,11% 25,25% 27,23% 23,91% -2,61% 23,91%

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΩ 59 59 304 853 2,81 47 313 878 2,80 48 336 895 2,67 49 7,22% 1,94% -4,93% 1,94% 10,39% 4,82% -5,05% 4,82%
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΛΗΜΝΟΥ 92 92 269 815 3,04 29 253 777 3,07 27 358 1.102 3,07 39 41,63% 41,85% 0,15% 41,85% 33,46% 35,15% 1,27% 35,15%
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΝΑΞΟΥ 19 20 99 245 2,48 42 103 249 2,41 42 99 242 2,44 39 -3,78% -2,61% 1,21% -7,48% 0,66% -0,93% -1,58% -5,89%

Γ.Ν. ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΗΣ "ΒΟΣΤΑΝΕΙΟ" 237 237 1.388 4.270 3,08 58 1.442 4.358 3,02 59 1.418 4.383 3,09 60 -1,63% 0,58% 2,25% 0,58% 2,21% 2,65% 0,43% 2,65%
Γ.Ν. ΝΙΚΑΙΑΣ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ" 635 618 2.777 14.176 5,10 72 2.690 14.017 5,21 71 2.897 15.043 5,19 79 7,69% 7,32% -0,35% 10,27% 4,33% 6,11% 1,71% 9,03%

Γ.Ν. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΤΖΑΝΕΙΟ" 450 442 2.045 7.996 3,91 57 2.034 8.021 3,94 57 2.034 7.887 3,88 58 0,00% -1,67% -1,67% 0,11% -0,54% -1,36% -0,82% 0,43%
Γ.Ν. ΡΟΔΟΥ "Α. ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ" 337 336 1.710 5.154 3,01 49 1.663 5.026 3,02 48 2.040 5.999 2,94 58 22,65% 19,37% -2,67% 19,72% 19,28% 16,40% -2,42% 16,74%

Γ.Ν. ΣΑΜΟΥ "Ο ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ" 116 117 418 1.963 4,70 55 422 1.967 4,67 55 421 2.041 4,85 56 -0,07% 3,74% 3,82% 2,86% 0,77% 3,98% 3,19% 3,09%
Γ.Ν. ΣΥΡΟΥ "ΒΑΡΔΑΚΕΙΟ & ΠΡΩΙΟ" 96 96 305 1.857 6,09 62 309 1.836 5,94 62 334 2.721 8,14 91 8,15% 48,14% 36,98% 48,14% 9,61% 46,50% 33,66% 46,50%

Γ.Ν. ΧΙΟΥ "ΣΚΥΛΙΤΣΕΙΟ" 106 106 674 2.392 3,55 73 681 2.426 3,56 74 766 2.614 3,41 80 12,52% 7,77% -4,22% 7,77% 13,61% 9,31% -3,78% 9,31%
ΓΕΝ. ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚ. ΝΟΣ. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΜΕΤΑΞΑ" 421 421 1.579 9.280 5,88 71 1.345 9.169 6,82 70 2.632 9.465 3,60 73 95,72% 3,22% -47,26% 3,22% 66,65% 1,99% -38,80% 1,99%
ΚΡΑΤΙΚΟ ΘΕΡΑΠΕΥΤΗΡΙΟ- Κ.Υ. ΛΕΡΟΥ 804 538 556 13.767 24,74 55 562 13.849 24,64 56 658 17.238 26,20 103 17,07% 24,47% 6,33% 86,02% 18,24% 25,21% 5,89% 87,12%

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΤΤΙΚΟΝ" 616 596 4.421 22.332 5,05 117 4.399 22.631 5,14 119 4.688 20.887 4,46 113 6,57% -7,71% -13,39% -4,61% 6,05% -6,47% -11,81% -3,33%
Ψ.Ν.Α. "ΔΡΟΜΟΚΑΪΤΕΙΟ" 580 549 578 13.296 22,99 74 580 13.330 22,98 74 591 13.438 22,72 79 1,97% 0,81% -1,14% 6,50% 2,24% 1,07% -1,15% 6,78%

ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 1.335 1.288 1.449 36.150 24,94 87 1.454 36.394 25,03 88 1.495 35.126 23,50 88 2,79% -3,49% -6,10% 0,04% 3,12% -2,83% -5,78% 0,71%
Σύνολα 2ης ΥΠΕ 6.998 6.499 23.092 153.956 6,67 75 22.751 154.141 6,77 71 24.961 156.621 6,27 78 9,71% 1,61% -7,39% 9,41% 8,10% 1,73% -5,89% 4,03%
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